SINGAPORE - 09/07/2022

Race 1
W_|n H. No. Horse Name Gear Hon:se H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey Trainer Run_n.lng PI Time LBW
Div Rating Position
20 3 ELLIOT NESS BB 47 481 58.5 555 4 APP F YUSOFF D LOGAN 3-2-1 1 1:04:50 0
26 7 GOLDEN DASH SR 44 505 57.0 570 6 B PINHEIRO R LE GRANGE 2-3-2 2 1:0476 1.5
99 6 WAR WARRIOR B, SR 46 456 58.0 570 8 T REHAIZAT CT KUAH 5-4-3 3 1:.0494 28
80 10 SUPER POSH 41 543 55.5 555 11 R STEWART D LOGAN 4-5-4 4 1:05:36 5.3
40 2 BIZAR WINS TT, VIS 47 548 58.5 555 3 APP M AKMAZANI HW TAN 1-1-5 5 1:.05142 538
97 8 THE BROTHERHOOD 44 435 57.0 56.0 1 TH KOH JONG 9-7-6 6 1:05:51 6.3
129 4 BEYOND SACRED B 46 509 58.0 570 5 APP K HAKIM J TAN 10-10-7 7 1:0569 7.3
78 5 CAPTAIN SINGAPORE 46 489 58.0 56.0 9 APP T KRISNA JLIM 8-9-8 8 1:06:00 93
98 9 FIRST CHIEF 42 545 56.0 56.0 7 R WOODWORTH R LIM 7-8-9 9 1:.06:34 11.3
14 1 FAST AND FEARLESS 48 474 59.0 590 2 V DURIC J PETERS 6-6-10 10 1:06:51 12.3
246 11 SUPER SIX TT, EM 41 509 55.5 555 10 J BAYLISS JLIM 1-11-11 11 1:07:01 153
Race 2
W.m H. No. Horse Name Gear Hor:se H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey Trainer Run_n_lng Pl  Time LBW
Div Rating Position
13 1 TRIDENT 55 509 57.0 540 9 APP F YUSOFF D LOGAN 3-3-1 1 1:23:14 0
28 4 DRAGON TYCOON B 46 519 57.0 570 8 D BEASLEY D MEAGHER 6-4-2 2 12334 13
16 3 MARIANA TRENCH BB 49 490 57.0 570 3 R STEWART M CLEMENTS 2-2-3 3 1:2344 21
24 10 LEGACY REIGN SR 46 486 54.5 54.5 1 B PINHEIRO L KHOO 1-1-4 4 1:23:55 29
313 5 OUTFIT 46 475 57.0 56.0 2 S SHAFRIZAL S BAERTSCHIGER 5-5-5 5 1:2430 74
628 6 CHOSEN ONE TT 44 457 57.0 570 10 L BEUZELIN R LIM 8-7-6 6 1:24:45 84
60 2 WATERY 52 464 57.0 56.0 6 APP K HAKIM S BAERTSCHIGER 10-9-7 7 1:24:55 8.9
182 7 NINEONEONE 37 441 57.0 570 4 K A'ISISUHAIRI D KOH 9-8-8 8 1:24:58 91
136 9 ONE MILLION 494 57.0 570 5 CC WONG JLIM 4-6-9 9 1:26:34 199
902 8 GENERATION M EM 522 57.0 570 7 J BAYLISS KS TAN 7-10-10 10 1:26:76 22.4
Race 3
VI;I_ln H. No. Horse Name Gear Hor:se H. Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey Trainer Run_n_lng Pl Time LBW
iv Rating Position
17 7 QARAAT B 40 505 55.0 55.0 6 | SAIFUDIN T MAHADI 1-1-1 1 11173 0
22 10 EASTIGER VIS 35 489 52.5 51.5 9 APP K HAKIM D LOGAN 3-2-2 2 11178 0.3
126 8 WHAT YOU LIKE 40 531 55.0 54.0 5 TH KOH JONG 8-8-3 3 11233 36
15 2 TOM CAT 48 457 59.0 55.0 8 APP M IBRAHIM M CLEMENTS 9-9-4 4 11236 3.8



Race 6

Win 4 No. Horse Name Gear HO™S€ Lt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey Trainer Running o me LBw
Div Rating Position
36 1 INFINITE WISDOM TT 48 518 59.0 590 2 M LERNER S GRAY 4-3-5 5 11242 43
57 4 CITY GATE B, TT 43 469 56.5 565 1 CC WONG HW TAN 256 6 1:12:48 48
130 5 CIZEN BOSS 42 466 56.0 530 3 APP M AKMAZANI J TAN 7-7-7 7 11254 53
59 6 SUN ELIZABETH B 42 453 56.0 540 7 APP T KRISNA H TAKAOKA 6-4-8 8 1:12:96 7.8
361 9 TASSEL BP,TT 39 478 54.5 545 4 B PINHEIRO HW TAN 569 9 1:13:28 9.8

Race 4

Win i No. Horse Name Gear O™ L wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey Trainer Running o 16 LBW
Div Rating Position
9 1 LIM'S PUNCAK JAYA B 48 468 57.0 570 1 D BEASLEY D MEAGHER 1-1-1 1 1:40145 0O
71 7 FLAMING KIRIN P,TT 27 491 500 490 3 APP K HAKIM S BAERTSCHIGER 862 2 14112 4
31 2 MISSILE RAIN B 45 450 55.5 545 9 TH KOH J ONG 5-4-3 3 14150 6.3
50 8 QIJI AUSTON VIS 26 500 500 495 8  APPPHSEOW D LOGAN 6-7-4 4 1:41:85 86
41 4 GOLDEN TIGER P, SR 35 458 50.5 505 5 | SAIFUDIN L KHOO 2-3-5 5 1:42:110 10.1
57 5 BRIGHT ERA WK, SR 34 495 50.0 505 7 S SHAFRIZAL T MAHADI 9-86 6 14214 104
38 3 IBEX SR 44 534 55.0 55.0 4 B PINHEIRO JLIM 327 7 14232 114
282 9 RUSTY RUST BP 25 481 50.0 500 2  KAISISUHAIRI HW TAN 7-9-8 8 1:4329 174
155 6 ZESTFUL WK, TT 28 498 50.0 505 6 R STEWART S CRUTCHLEY 4-59 9 1:43:38 17.9

Race 5

W_|n H. No. Horse Name Gear H0|:se H.Wt HCP Wt C.Wt Jockey Trainer Run_n_lng PI Time LBW
Div Rating Position
12 2 ILLUSTRIOUS B 64 604 57.5 575 6 V DURIC T FITZSIMMONS 1-1-1 1 11099 0
48 8 BASILISK SR 52 492 51.5 515 7 | SAIFUDIN L KHOO 352 2 11197 6
24 4 WAR COMMANDER B, SR 59 547 55.0 550 5 B PINHEIRO R LE GRANGE 223 3 112116 7.3
29 3 FIRST BOWL B 60 491 55.5 555 8 D BEASLEY D MEAGHER 4-3-4 4 11226 7.8
40 7 WECANDO B 53 519 52.0 51.0 2 APP K HAKIM S GRAY 11-10-5 5 1:12:38 8.6
73 9 JUST BECAUSE B, TT 52 515 51.5 515 12 CC WONG S BAERTSCHIGER 10-11-6 6 1:12:79  11.1
437 12 WAR FRONTIER 49 462 50.0 500 10 KAISISUHAIRI KS TAN 6-6-7 7 1:12:97 121
275 10 ST ALWYN 51 476 51.0 51.0 9 R STEWART S GRAY 8-9-8 8 1:12:97 122
139 11 THE WILD PRINCE B, TT 50 515 505 495 11 TH KOH JONG 7-799 9 1:13:34 145
261 5 ARION SUCCESS 55 507 53.0 520 4 S SHAFRIZAL KY YOUNG 5-4-10 10 1:13:38 14.8
313 6 ROYAL COMMANDER 55 562 53.0 51.0 1 N ZYRUL J ONG 9-8-11 11 1:13:44 153
66 1 AXEL TT,VIS 65 503 58.0 540 3 APP S JAMIL D LOGAN 12-12-12 12 1:13:57 16.1
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Horse Name Gear HO™S® L wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar
Rating
CIZEN LUCKY 22 464 54.0 54.0 3
ATLANTEAN 29 455 57.5 56.5 6
BIG FORTUNE B 32 439 59.0 59.0 9
SPIRIT OF D'WIND 22 449 54.0 52.0 5
MY BOSS B, TT 25 456 55.5 55.5 4
FIGHT TO VICTORY B 29 487 57.5 53.5 2
ANPANMAN 27 565 56.5 53.5 8
CASH CHEQUE B 22 455 54.0 54.0 7
RAGING BRAVE B 22 500 54.0 54.0 1
Horse Name Gear Hor:se H.- Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar
Rating
KATAK 101 468 58.0 58.0 8
CIRCUIT MISSION 82 479 52.0 52.0 9
MINISTER 92 500 55.0 55.0 7
TRUMPY 83 495 52.0 51.0 6
HARD TOO THINK 96 523 56.5 56.5 3
PENNYWISE 83 549 52.0 50.0 1
TOP KNIGHT 95 473 56.5 52.5 4
LEATHERHEAD 76 529 50.5 50.0 5
JUPITER GOLD 97 499 56.5 54.5 2
Horse Name Gear Hon:se H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar
Rating
SUPER TALENT 25 473 51.5 515 5
LIM'S WISH B 40 496 59.0 550 6
CASH OUT TT 28 537 53.0 53.0 9
HIGH LIMIT B 28 500 53.0 53.0 4
SUN STEP 40 453 59.0 57.0 1
ARION PASSION B, TT 39 541 58.5 575 2
DECRETO BP 33 482 55.5 555 1
DIAMOND RING B 38 501 58.0 570 3
SUPERSONICSURPRISE TT 22 514 50.0 495 8
STAR EMPIRE WK 38 536 58.0 56.0 10
FIDDLESTICK B, TT 24 529 51.0 51.0 7

Jockey

CC WONG
TH KOH
B PINHEIRO

APP R ISKANDAR

| SAIFUDIN
APP N ROZLAN

APP M AKMAZANI

M EWE
L BEUZELIN

Jockey

V DURIC
R STEWART
J BAYLISS
APP K HAKIM
M LERNER
APP T KRISNA
APP M IBRAHIM
APP F YUSOFF
N ZYRUL

Jockey

R STEWART
APP R FAHMI
CC WONG
B PINHEIRO

APP R ISKANDAR

S SHAFRIZAL
M EWE
APP K HAKIM
TH KOH
APP T KRISNA
| SAIFUDIN

Trainer

J TAN
HW TAN
CT KUAH

D KOH

KY YOUNG

JONG

J TAN
HW TAN

J TAN

Trainer

R LE GRANGE
J PETERS
D LOGAN

M CLEMENTS

S GRAY

R LE GRANGE

M CLEMENTS

R LE GRANGE

H TAKAOKA

Trainer

RLIM
D MEAGHER
HW TAN
J TAN
D KOH
KY YOUNG
KY YOUNG
D LOGAN
HW TAN
D KOK
T MAHADI

Running
Position

4-5-1
8-7-2
3-3-3
6-6-4
5-4-5
2-1-6
9-9-7
7-8-8
1-2-9

Running
Position

1-1-1
4-3-2
7-7-3
8-8-4
2-2-5
3-4-6
9-9-7
6-6-8
5-5-9

Running
Position

7-7-1
2-2-2
3-3-3
4-5-4
1-1-5
6-4-6
10-10-7
5-6-8
8-8-9
11-11-10
9-9-11
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Time

11:13
11:14
111:18
:11:30
111:52
:11:55
111:58
111:95
1:12:52

N\ U U UL U QI U

Time

2:02:49
2:03:33
2:03:38
2:03:53
2:03:56
2:03:56
2:03:78
2:03:87
2:03:95

Time

1:05:95
1:06:11
1:06:26
1:06:31
1:06:53
1:06:74
1:06:89
1:06:89
1:07:22
1:07:35
1:08:36

LBW

0.1
0.4
1.2
25
27
29
5.2
8.7

LBW

5.3
6.3
6.5
6.6
7.9
8.4
8.9

LBW
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23
4.9
5.9

8.8
15.1
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Race 10
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Race 11

Win
Div

255
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Horse Name

EAGLE EYE
IMA
LIM'S CRAFT
FIREWORKS
BUURAQ
BILLY ELLIOT
STRAIGHT N ARROW
CHIVALRIC KNIGHT
TOP FIELD
TAKHI
SILENT PARTNER

Horse Name

BORN TO WIN
DIAMOND MINE
KHAO MANEE
ADIPSON
BIG DAY
LEMON SQUASH
TAVI WILL DO
GRANDPA MICK MAC
SUPERLATIVE
ONE WAY TICKET
STREET PARTY
SILKARDO

Horse Name

GOLDEN MONKEY
ISTATABA
MAJOR KING
SILENT IS GOLD
GOLD TEN SIXTY-ONE
FLASHFAST
DECEPTION
SONG OF NATURE

Gear

TT, VIS

EM
TT

B, TT
B, TT
BB

B, TT
T

Gear

TT
WK, SR
WK

B, TT
B, TT, EM

B, TT
EM
VIS

Gear

TT

B

BB

Horse

Rating

57
53
56
56
53
58
61
54
54
53
51

Horse
Rating

48
37
38
40
26
35
38
31
47
48
46
31

Horse
Rating
70
54
57
66
62
61
56
53

H. Wt HCP Wt
473 55.0
558 53.0
483 54.5
533 54.5
453 53.0
494 55.5
509 57.0
509 53.5
533 53.5
499 53.0
476 52.0

H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar

478
492
447
497
468
486
461
545
502
554
465
462

H. Wt

530
482
527
529
518
537
529
447

59.0
53.5
54.0
55.0
50.0
52.5
54.0
50.5
58.5
59.0
58.0
50.5

HCP Wt

57.0
55.5
57.0
57.0
57.0
57.0
57.0
57.0

C.Wt Bar
520 4
520 8
545 6
545 11
53.0 1
55,5 10
570 5
515 3
525 7
530 2
51.0 9

59.0
53.5
54.0
54.0
51.0
50.5
54.0
50.0
58.5
59.0
58.0
49.5

5
11
3
1
12
9
10
6

7
4
2
8

C.Wt Bar

57.0
55.5
57.0
57.0
57.0
57.0
57.0
57.0
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Jockey

APP F YUSOFF
WH KOK
CC WONG
J BAYLISS
R STEWART
M LERNER
B PINHEIRO
APP R ISKANDAR
S SHAFRIZAL
K A'ISISUHAIRI
APP K HAKIM

Jockey

V DURIC
B PINHEIRO
CC WONG
WH KOK
APP M AKMAZANI
N ZYRUL
R STEWART
APP T KRISNA
L BEUZELIN
| SAIFUDIN
J BAYLISS
APP K HAKIM

Jockey

J BAYLISS
B PINHEIRO
S SHAFRIZAL
R STEWART
V DURIC
D BEASLEY
M LERNER
TH KOH

Trainer

D LOGAN
S BURRIDGE
S BURRIDGE
T FITZZSIMMONS
T FITZZSIMMONS
S GRAY
M CLEMENTS
D KOH
JONG
JLIM
D LOGAN

Trainer

T FITZZSIMMONS
S BURRIDGE
J TAN
S BURRIDGE
J TAN
H TAKAOKA
S GRAY
HW TAN
R LE GRANGE
T MAHADI
J PETERS
S GRAY

Trainer

T FITZSIMMONS
M CLEMENTS
JONG
S GRAY
T FITZSIMMONS
D LOGAN
D LOGAN
J ONG

Running
Position
7-8-1
1-1-2
6-7-3
9-6-4
4-3-5
8-10-6
10-9-7
3-4-8
2-2-9
5-5-10
--98

Running
Position
7-3-1
2-1-2
4-4-3
6-6-4
11-9-5
1-2-6
8-10-7
5-7-8
3-5-9
10-11-10
9-8-11
12-12-98

Running
Position

3-3-1
5-6-2
6-5-3
2-2-4
1-1-4
4-4-6
10-9-7
7-8-8
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Time

1:22:24
1:22:32
1:22:47
1:22:65
1:22:65
1:22:76
1:22:83
1:22:98
1:23:38
1:23:40

Time

1:35:75
1:36:02
1:36:03
1:36:19
1:36:27
1:36:57
1:36:57
1:37:15
1:37:19
1:37:42
1:39:57

Time

1:21:45
1:21:91
1:22:25
1:22:27
1:.22:27
1:22:38
1:22:39
1:.22:47

LBW

0
0.5
1.3
23
24
3.2
3.7
4.7
7.2
7.4

0

LBW

1.8
1.9
29
3.4
5.2
53
8.8
9.1
10.6
23.6

LBW

2.8
4.8

5.8
5.9
6.4



Win

Div H. No.
379 11
95 5
442 8
165 10
Race 12
Win
Div H. No.
20 1
49 7
83 5
58 3
47 4
77 8
14 2
294 11
32 6
148 9
298 10

Horse Name

SUPER EXTREME

NO MORE DELAY

BINGO MASTER
RED DRAGON

Horse Name

PALETAS
ZYGARDE
LEGACY FORTUNE
HUGO
REVOLUTION
MAGNIFIQUE
SHANG CHI
TIGAROUS
KING ZOUSTAR
SNIP
HYDE PARK

Gear [O'%® H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey
ating
B 48 467 570 570 11 | SAIFUDIN
B 60 499 570  57.0 R WOODWORTH
VIS 55 555 570 570 10 CC WONG
SR 51 485 570 570 9 K A'ISISUHAIRI
Gear HOTS® Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey
Rating
65 477 580 540 10 APP M IBRAHIM
B, EM 53 526 520 520 4  KAISISUHAIRI
B 50 472 550 550 9 R STEWART
B 62 480 565 565 7 M LERNER
B 60 501 555 555 3 | SAIFUDIN
52 516 515 500 2  APPTKRISNA
B, TT 63 515 570 570 5 J BAYLISS
B, TT 48 503  50.0 495 1 TH KOH
VIS, SR 55 516 530 530 8 B PINHEIRO
B, TT 52 490 515 505 11 S SHAFRIZAL
50 526 505 495 6  APPPHSEOW

Trainer

HW TAN
R LIM
J TAN
CT KUAH

Trainer

M CLEMENTS
KS TAN
D LOGAN
S GRAY
HW TAN
RLIM
S BAERTSCHIGER
J TAN
JONG
D MEAGHER
S GRAY

Running
Position
12-11-9
8-7-10
11-12-11
9-10-12

Running
Position

7-6-1
5-3-2
2-2-3
8-8-4
11-11-5
1-1-6
6-7-7
10-10-8
3-4-9
4-5-10
9-9-11

Pl

10
11
12
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1
1
1
1

Time

:22:63
:22:71
:22:74
:22:91

Time

:11:34
11:74
11:75
12:11
112:12
112:23
112:25
112:44
112:48
:112:82
:13:66

LBW

7.4
7.9
8.2
9.2

LBW

2.5
2.6
4.9

5.5
5.7

7.3
9.3
14.3



